
 

 

Flathead Valley Community Band 

Schedule 

Spring 2023 – January 2024 
 

*Concert Attire:    A-White FVCB Shirts/Jeans  C–Concert Black 

 

2023 

Mar 20 Mon 7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Auditorium 

Mar 22 Wed 7:30pm Spring Concert     FHS Auditorium 

Mar 29 Wed   No Rehearsal 

 

Apr 5 Wed  7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 

Apr 11 Tues 11am-8pm Backslope Brewing Community Benefit Day Columbia Falls 

Apr 12 Wed  7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 

Apr 19 Wed  7:15pm No Rehearsal – week of district music festival  

Apr 26 Wed  7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 

 

May 1 Mon 7:15pm Rehearsal       FVCC McClarin Hall 

May 3 Wed  7:30pm Combined Spring Concert w/CF & FVCC Choirs FVCC McClarin Hall 

May 10 Wed 7:00pm Montana Veterans Home    Columbia Falls 

 

July 3 Mon 7:15pm Rehearsal      Snappy’s 

July 4 Tues   Depot Park performance after parade (~10:25) Kalispell 

July 26 Wed 7:15pm Rehearsal      Snappy’s 

July 27 Thur 7:00pm Concert      Marantette Park (Lions) 

 

Aug 5  Sat 5:00pm Phyllis Snow Remembrance    Snappy’s 

Aug 9 Wed 7:00pm Concert       Buffalo Hills Terrace 

Aug 11 Fri 7:00pm Concert      The Springs 

Aug 23  Wed  5:30-8:00 Picnic and Social – eat about 6   Snappy’s 

 



 

 

Sep 6 Wed 7:15pm Rehearsal      CFJHS Band Room  

Sep 9 Sat 9:00am Board Meeting      Snappy’s 

Sep 13 Wed 7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 

Sep 20 Wed 7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 

Sep 27 Wed 7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 

  

Oct 4   Wed 7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 

Oct 11 Wed 7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 

Oct 18 Wed 7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 

Oct 25 Wed 7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 

Oct 28 Sat 9:00am Board Meeting      Snappy’s 

Oct 30 Mon 7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 

 

Nov 1 Wed 7:15pm Concert      FHS Auditorium 

Nov 8 Wed 7:30pm Concert      PAC - Whitefish 

Nov 15 Wed 7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 

Nov 22 Wed   NO REHEARSAL – Thanksgiving     

Nov 29 Wed 7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 

 

Dec 6 Wed 7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 

Dec 11 Mon 7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 

Dec 13 Wed  7:15pm Christmas Concert     Red Lion 

Dec 18 Mon   Tubachristmas     Red Lion 

 

2024  

Jan 10 Wed  7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 

Jan 17 Wed  7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 

Jan 20 Sat  5:00pm Pot Luck/Social     Hampton Inn 

Jan 24 Wed 7:15pm Rehearsal – Annual Meeting    FHS Band Room 

Jan 31 Wed 7:15pm Rehearsal      FHS Band Room 


